2024 Thursday AARP Event Schedule

Thursday  06-Mar-25 Make Tee Time

Thursday 13-Mar-25 Make Tee Time

Thursday 20-Mar-25 Low Gross - Low Net

Thursday 27-Mar-25 Low Gross - Low Net

Thursday 03-Apr-25 Net Skin Game - Low Net

Thursday 10-Apr-25 Replay One Shot

Thursday 17-Apr-25 Low Gross - Low Net - Low Putts

Thursday 24-Apr-25 Replay 1-Drive

Thursday 01-May-25 Net Skin Game - Low Net

Thursday 08-May-25 Low Gross - Low Net

Thursday 15-May-25 Point Quota Tournament - Stableford - Putts
Thursday 22-May-25 Low Gross - Low Net

Thursday 29-May-25 Net Skin Game - Low Net

Thursday 05-Jun-25 Low Gross - Low Net

Thursday 12-Jun-25 Point Quota Tournament - Stableford - Putts
Thursday 19-Jun-25 Replay One Shot

Thursday  26-Jun-25 NO PLAY
Thursday 03-Jul-25 Low Gross - Low Net

Thursday 10-Jul-25 Replay 1-Putt

Thursday 17-Jul-25  Point Quota Tournament - Stableford - Chip Ins
Thursday 24-Jul-25 Replay One Shot

Thursday 31-Jul-25 Net Skin Game - Low Net

Thursday 07-Aug-25 Low Gross - Low Net Done by 10:30
Thursday 14-Aug-25 Replay One Shot APPRECIATION
Thursday 21-Aug-25 Replay 1-Drive

Thursday 28-Aug-25 Low Gross - Low Net

Thursday 04-Sep-25 Net Skin Game - Low Net

Thursday 11-Sep-25 Replay One shot

Thursday 18-Sep-25 Point Quota Tournament - Stableford - Chip-ins
Thursday 25-Sep-25 Low Gross - Low Net

Thursday 02-Oct-25 Replay One shot

Thursday 09-Oct-25 Replay 1-Putt

Thursday 16-Oct-25 Low Gross - Low Net

Thursday 23-Oct-25 Repiay 1-Drive

AARP APPRECIATION DAY - THURSDAY, AUGUST 14, 2025



